
2022-2023 LAB CALENDAR                                                                                                                                                                                                                    rev April 2022  
 
 

 

 

August 
Tuesday, August 30 – open house & orientation for students (Lower School and the Global Division) 
Wednesday, August 31 – open house & orientation for students (Middle School & High School Divisions) 
 

 

September 
Thursday, September 1 – 1st day of classes  
Monday, September 5 – Labor Day/school closed 
Wednesday, September 21 - Noon dismissal/faculty professional development afternoon 
Monday, September 26 – Rosh Hashanah/school closed 
 

 

October 
Wednesday, October 5 – Yom Kippur/school closed 
Monday, October 10 – Indigenous Peoples Day/school closed 
Wednesday, October 19 - Noon dismissal/faculty professional development afternoon 
 

 

November 
Wednesday, November 9 - Noon dismissal/faculty professional development afternoon 
Wednesday- Monday November 23-28 – Thanksgiving break/school closed 
 

 

December 
Wednesday, December 7 - Noon dismissal/faculty professional development afternoon 
Friday, December 16 – Noon dismissal 
Monday, December 19 – Monday, January 2 – Winter Break/school closed 
 

 

January 
Tuesday, January 3 – School re-opens 
Monday, January 16 – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day/school closed 
Wednesday, January 25 - Noon dismissal/faculty professional development afternoon 
 

 

February 
Friday, February 17 – Noon dismissal  
Monday, February 20 – Presidents’ Day/school closed 
 

 

March 
Wednesday, March 1 - Noon dismissal/faculty professional development afternoon 
Friday, March 17 – Noon dismissal 
Monday-Friday, March 20-24 – Spring Break/school closed  
Monday, March 27 – School re-opens 
 

 

April 
Friday, April 7 & Monday, April 10 – Easter and Passover/school closed 
Wednesday, April 19 - Noon dismissal/faculty professional development afternoon 
 

 

May 
Wednesday, May 10 - Noon dismissal/faculty professional development afternoon 
Friday, May 26 – Noon dismissal 
Monday, May 29 – Memorial Day/school closed 
 

June  
Thursday, June 15 – All-school community service morning/noon dismissal  
Friday, June 16 – Graduation  


